Features and Benefits
Aseptic and contained
single-use technology
Enhanced sterility
assurance
Various bag
materials & sizes
High flexibility

DuPont™ and Tyvek® are trademarks or registered trademarks of
E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Ordering Information
Order Code	 Designation			   Application	 	 Pack Size (Pieces)
BIO324	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma sterile	 Removal of components	 30
BIO365	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma sterile	 Removal of waste		  24
BIO346	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma sterile	 Removal of Petri dishes	 30
BIO377TRMM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag with		  Discharging and transfer	 20
	 double-connector Gamma sterile		  of components
BIO360	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag with 		  Filling & discharging of powders	 30
	 double-connector Gamma sterile
BIO364	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag Gamma sterile	 Discharging of powders	 20
BIO352	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable	 Entry of components	 36
BIO352TY	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with	 Entry of components	 36
	 inner sleeve
BIO352MM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with	 Entry of components	 36
	 protective cover
BIO352TYMM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with	 Entry of components	 36
	 inner sleeve and protective cover
BIO352TR 	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components 	 20
	 inner sleeve
BIO352TRMM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components	 20
	 inner sleeve and protective cover
BIO363	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable	 Entry of components	 24
BIO363TY	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components	 24
	 inner sleeve
BIO363MM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components	 24
	 protective cover
BIO363TYMM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components	 24
	 inner sleeve and protective cover
BIO363TR	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components	 20
	 inner sleeve
BIO363TRMM	 Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Bag autoclavable with 	 Entry of components	 20
	 inner sleeve and protective cover
Library
Further documentations are available upon request:
– Biosafe® Aseptic Transfer Ports